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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 5 - 2024
STADIUM TUANKU SYED PUTRA,KANGAR PERLIS

12 - 13 October 2024
Power by IGIS

105 - 100m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 629 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI MI ATHLETICS 13.16   q

2 713 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 13.35  

3 638 MYA FAEQA NASUHA BINTI FAZMI SMK BUKHARY 13.87  

4 710 NUR JULIA BINTI KAMARUDDIN TEAM SIK 14.34  

5 695 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS A 14.39  

6 706 AIMY QALESYA AFRIENA BINTI RUSNIZAM PERLIS B 14.85  

- 744 NUR HIDAYAH BT MOHAMAD SHAHRUL SSN KEDAH DNS  

- 653 NUR IKLIL NAYLI BINTI MOHD WAZIR SSM PAHANG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 608 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.33   q

2 720 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SSTMI 12.69   q

3 697 DHIYA NUR FARIESYA BINTI MOHD FAUZI PERLIS A 14.84  

4 643 ATHIRAH RAUQAH BINTI ROSLI SMK PERLIS 14.94  

5 701 NUR FATIN NAJIHA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS C 14.96  

6 704 AISYA SOFEA BINTI MAT AJI PERLIS B 16.19  

- 758 NUR AIN AMIRA BT ABDUL SANI SELANGOR DNS  

- 690 CASSEY VALLERIE TYA AK CHIRISTOPER SMK SYED HUSSEN DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 607 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM 12.64   q

2 737 IMAN SYAFINAZ BT FEKRI RED EAGLE 13.19   q
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 656 NOOR SUZI AQIERA BINTI RUZZAMAN TERENGGANU 13.60  

4 665 NUR ANIS SYAFIQA BT ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 13.89  

5 755 KOH LER YIN SELANGOR 14.16  

6 639 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FARIQ SMK BUKHARY 14.42  

7 702 NUR ALLYSA IDZUMI BINTI MOHD IDZHAM PERLIS C 15.94  

8 677 NUR AMANI ALISHA BT MOHD HADI HERMAN JAGUH IMPIAN PERLIS 16.35  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 671 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN KEDAH 13.28   q

2 722 SAHIRA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK SSTMI 13.54  

3 627 SALSABIELA MARISYA BT SAFARRUDDIN MI ATHLETICS 13.73  

4 709 NUR MARHA BINTI ISMAIL TEAM SIK 13.94  

5 715 ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 14.66  

6 705 LIYANA HUSNA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS B 14.81  

- 759 MAYLINDA BINTI ROY SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 606 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 11.84   q

2 736 NURUL NABIHA BT NASRUL RED EAGLE 13.31   q

3 766 NUR AFAFFATUL ALWAN 13.98  

4 696 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS A 14.02  

5 703 SHARIFAH SAIDATUL NURRAIHAH BT. SYED MOHD
REDZUAN PERLIS C 14.85  

6 687 PUTERI NUR BALQIS BT ZAKARIA SMK SYED HUSSEN 15.33  

- 680 NURUL ALYA NATASHA BINTI ABDULLAH JAGUH IMPIAN PERLIS DNS  
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100m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 606 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KOM 11.84 q

2 2 608 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS KOM 12.33 q

3 3 607 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL KOM 12.64 q

4 2 720 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SSTMI 12.69 q

5 1 629 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI MI ATHLETICS 13.16 q

6 3 737 IMAN SYAFINAZ BT FEKRI RED EAGLE 13.19 q

7 4 671 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN KEDAH 13.28 q

8 5 736 NURUL NABIHA BT NASRUL RED EAGLE 13.31 q

9 1 713 CHAN TONG FEI HELP
UNIVERSITY 13.35

10 4 722 SAHIRA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK SSTMI 13.54

11 3 656 NOOR SUZI AQIERA BINTI RUZZAMAN TERENGGANU 13.60

12 4 627 SALSABIELA MARISYA BT SAFARRUDDIN MI ATHLETICS 13.73

13 1 638 MYA FAEQA NASUHA BINTI FAZMI SMK BUKHARY 13.87

14 3 665 NUR ANIS SYAFIQA BT ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP 13.89

15 4 709 NUR MARHA BINTI ISMAIL TEAM SIK 13.94

16 5 766 NUR AFAFFATUL ALWAN 13.98

17 5 696 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS A 14.02

18 3 755 KOH LER YIN SELANGOR 14.16

19 1 710 NUR JULIA BINTI KAMARUDDIN TEAM SIK 14.34

20 1 695 NUR HASYA NABILA BINTI HAIREE PERLIS A 14.39

21 3 639 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FARIQ SMK BUKHARY 14.42

22 4 715 ONG JAS MIN HELP
UNIVERSITY 14.66

23 4 705 LIYANA HUSNA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS B 14.81
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 2 697 DHIYA NUR FARIESYA BINTI MOHD FAUZI PERLIS A 14.84

25 1 706 AIMY QALESYA AFRIENA BINTI RUSNIZAM PERLIS B 14.85

25 5 703 SHARIFAH SAIDATUL NURRAIHAH BT. SYED MOHD REDZUAN PERLIS C 14.85

27 2 643 ATHIRAH RAUQAH BINTI ROSLI SMK PERLIS 14.94

28 2 701 NUR FATIN NAJIHA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS C 14.96

29 5 687 PUTERI NUR BALQIS BT ZAKARIA SMK SYED
HUSSEN 15.33

30 3 702 NUR ALLYSA IDZUMI BINTI MOHD IDZHAM PERLIS C 15.94

31 2 704 AISYA SOFEA BINTI MAT AJI PERLIS B 16.19

32 3 677 NUR AMANI ALISHA BT MOHD HADI HERMAN JAGUH IMPIAN
PERLIS 16.35

- 1 744 NUR HIDAYAH BT MOHAMAD SHAHRUL SSN KEDAH DNS

- 2 690 CASSEY VALLERIE TYA AK CHIRISTOPER SMK SYED
HUSSEN DNS

- 4 759 MAYLINDA BINTI ROY SELANGOR DNS

- 5 680 NURUL ALYA NATASHA BINTI ABDULLAH JAGUH IMPIAN
PERLIS DNS

- 1 653 NUR IKLIL NAYLI BINTI MOHD WAZIR SSM PAHANG DNS

- 2 758 NUR AIN AMIRA BT ABDUL SANI SELANGOR DNS


